HZL-G220 INCLUDED ACCESSORIES:

400-57923
HSM001141000000
401-10162
401-12905
401-10163
401-12904
A9823-010-0A0
A9110-700-000
A9131-990-000
A1145-E50-000

Standard Presser Foot

Bobbin (4)

Button Presser Foot (E)

Manual Buttonhole Presser Foot (1)
Overcasting Presser Foot (C)

Blind Stitch Presser Foot (D)
Zipper Presser Foot (B)

T-Shape Screwdriver

Seam Ripper

Small Spool Cap

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

400-80958
400-80957
400-80959
401-64071
400-80963
400-80964
400-80949
400-80953
400-80965
400-79312
400-80952
400-80954
401-51630
A9833-550-0A0
400-80955
400-80951
400-80956
400-80950
A9829-880-0A0
400-80962
400-80968
A9848-D25-0A0
J-FT(J-F/Table)
400-91174
400-91175
401-08163

Rolled Hemming Presser foot
Hemming Presser Foot for zigzag
Patchwork Presser Foot

1/4" Foot Presser

Walking foot

Quilt presser foot

Quilt Presser foot (Open Type)
Quilt presser foot (zigzag Type)
Edge sewing Presser foot
Smooth Presser foot

Presser foot with guide

Binder Presser foot

Button Attaching Presser Foot
Quilt Guide

Invisible Zipper Presser foot
Applique Presser Foot

Pearl attaching Presser foot
Cording and Embroidery Presser foot
Cording Presser foot (for 3 cords)
Open Toe Presser foot

Throat Plate for straight stitch
Magnetic Gauge

Wide Table

Advanced Quilter's Kit

Heavy User Kit

Creative set



